30 Electrical Equipment for Starting Heater
TAMD120B
25
25
20
27
6
6
32
33
1
11A
16
18
1915
17
30
14
14
12 11
13
5
4 21
7
7
8 10
9
3
28
2
22
22
23
29
31
26
24
Upd:2011-08-15 5918 7742190-30-14557
MD120A, MD120AK, TMD120A, TMD120AK, TAMD120A, TAMD120AK, TMD120B, TAMD120B, TAMD120B-CC
Electrical Equipment for Starting Heater 30
TAMD120B
REF PART NO. QTY DESCRIPTION SEE SEC. NOTES
1 (844724) 1 Attaching plate Obsolete part
2 955588 1 Hexagon screw
3 941912 1 Spring washer
4 955523 2 Hexagon screw
955523 1 Hexagon screw Åkerman spec. 867446.
5 941907 2 Spring washer
941907 1 Spring washer Åkerman spec. 867446.
6 1134336 1 Fuse box
7 950021 4 Cross recessed screw
8 1134337 2 Fuse 150A
9 (88578) 1 Fuse box Obsolete part
10 11433 1 Fuse 8A
11 1577375 1 Relay 12V
1577376 1 Relay 24V
11A 17624 2 Hexagon nut
12 843108 2 Bushing
13 955247 2 Hexagon screw
14 960138 4 Washer
15 941907 2 Spring washer
16 17624 2 Hexagon nut
17 946556 1 Housing Åkerman spec. 867446.
18 950021 1 Cross recessed screw Åkerman spec. 867446.
19 941905 1 Spring washer Åkerman spec. 867446.
20 1504951 1 Relay Åkerman spec. 867446.
21 (844725) 1 Cover Åkerman spec. 867446., Obsolete part
22 (842730) X Sealing strip Åkerman spec. 867446., L=1500mm, Obsolete part
23 (844726) 1 Cover Åkerman spec. 867446., Obsolete part
24 955529 3 Hexagon screw Åkerman spec. 867446.
25 941907 4 Spring washer Åkerman spec. 867446.
26 955530 1 Hexagon screw Åkerman spec. 867446.
27 881193 2 Grommet Åkerman spec. 867446.
28 880755 2 Nut Åkerman spec. 867446.
29 881192 1 Grommet Åkerman spec. 867446.
30 880243 1 Nut Åkerman spec. 867446.
31 cables Can't be used on alternator 841765., Åkerman spec. 867446.
32 (844639) 1 Cable trunk Std, Obsolete part
33 cable and cable terminals 14577
7742190-30-14557 5918 Upd:2011-08-15
MD120A, MD120AK, TMD120A, TMD120AK, TAMD120A, TAMD120AK, TMD120B, TAMD120B, TAMD120B-CC